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Link do produktu: https://abrakadabra.shop.pl/naczynie-ceramiczne-do-zapiekania-z-raczka-p-37339.html

Opis produktu

temp. zapiekania max 180 stopni

Naczynie ceramiczne do zapiekania z

rgczka

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

Rozmiar

Nazwa kolekgji

48,00 zt

Aktualnie niedostepny
3 dni

242-1028
5905450825904
22x15,7x5,6cm

kolorowy i uzytkowy stét w naszym
domu
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